EcoClimate Services, LLC
EcoStep® Ordering Information
Innovating the Controlled Environment Room Community ©EcoClimate Services LLC
E S R C ‐ 0 1 5 ‐ 1 ‐ 1 ‐ 4 ‐ 1 ‐ 8
System Tonnage
010 = 1 HP
015 = 1.5 HP
020 = 2 HP
030 = 3 HP
040 = 4 HP
050 = 5 HP
075 = 7.5 HP
100 = 10 HP
150 = 150 HP
200 = 20 HP
250 = 25 HP
300 = 30 HP
# of Compressors
1
2
3
4
# of Evaporators
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
# of Light Fixtures
4 = 1 to 4 Light Fixtures
6 = 5 to 6 Light Fixtures
8 = 7 to 8 Light Fixtures
10 = 9 to 10 Light Fixtures
12 = 11 to 12 Light Fixtures
Touchpanel Size
6 = 6” Basic
8 = 8” Advanced
10 = 10” Advanced
# of Doors
1
2
3
4
Example:
1.5HP System; Single Compressor Condensing
Unit; Single Evaporator Unit Cooler; Up to 4
Light Fixtures; 1 Room Door; 8” Advanced
Touchpanel
EcoStep® Refrigeration Controller
Phone: 443.393.2313
Fax: 443.393.0267
E‐mail: sales@ecoclimateservices.com
6030 Marshalee Drive
Suite 111
Elkridge, MD  21075
EcoClimate Services, LLC
ESRC Pricing Inquiry Form
Name
Address
Phone
Email
ESRC‐
Mechanical :
Lighting :  LED—Bright White
Air‐cooled Cond. Unit(s)  Liquid‐cooled Cond. Unit(s)
Evaporator Fan Unit(s)  Ultrasonic Humidifier  Desiccant Dehumidifier
Fluorescent  HID
Please contact me for matching mechanical, lighting and wall panel systems
Sy
ste
m
HP
# C
om
pre
sso
rs
# E
va
po
rat
ors
# L
igh
t F
ixt
ure
s
# D
oo
rs
To
uc
hp
an
el
Siz
e
—    —    —    —    —
Operating Conditions:
Notes:
For Maximum Energy Efficient Designs, Please Consult the Engineering Department of ECS @ 443.393.2313 or email to:  engineering@ecoclimateservices.com